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Raiders 

Date Meet Name Location TYPE     Field Track Return 

Sat, Feb 24 Clarke Massey 
Relays 

Cordova HS, 
Rancho 
Cordova 

INVITATIONAL 9:00 AM 8:45 AM 
 

Fri, Mar 2 Steve March 
Relays 

Del Oro, 
Loomis 

INVITATIONAL 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 
 

Sat, Mar 3 14th Annual 
Sacramento State 
HS Track Classic 

California State 
University 
Sacramento, 
Sacramento 

LIMITED INVITE 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 
 

Sat, Mar 10 4th Annual Randy 
Sturgeon 
Invitational 

Granite Bay 
HS, Granite 
Bay 

INVITATIONAL 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 
 

Thu, Mar 15 CAL Center #1 Vista del Lago 
HS, Folsom 

ALL ATHLETES 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 
 

Sat, Mar 17 Husky Invitational Sheldon HS, 
Sacramento 

INVITATIONAL 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 
 

Fri, Mar 23 Bronco Roundup 
Distance/Pole 
Vault Carnival 

Bella Vista HS, 
Fair Oaks 

INVITATIONAL 4:00 PM 3:30 PM 
 

Fri, Mar 30 Stanford 
Invitational 

Stanford 
University, 
Palo Alto 

LIMITED INVITE 
   

Sat, Mar 31 Stanford 
invitational 

Stanford 
University, 
Palo Alto 

LIMITED INVITE 
   

Sat, Apr 7 Thunder 
Invitational 

Rocklin HS, 
Rocklin 

INVITATIONAL 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 
 

Sat, Apr 14 Bella Vista Bronco 
Invitational 

Bella Vista HS, 
Fair Oaks 

INVITATIONAL 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 
 

Thu, Apr 19 CAL Center Meet 
#2 

Casa Roble HS, 
Citrus Heights 

ALL ATHLETES 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 
 

Fri, Apr 20 Del Oro Invite 
50th Anniversary 

Del Oro, 
Loomis Ca 

INVITATIONAL 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 
 

Fri, Apr 27 SacTown Races Whitney HS, 
Rocklin 

INVITATIONAL 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 
 

Fri, Apr 27 Sheldon Distance 
Carnival 

Sheldon HS, 
Sacramento 

INVITATIONAL 
 

4:00 PM 
 



Date Meet Name Location TYPE     Field Track Return 

Sat, Apr 28 Sacramento Meet 
of Champions 

American River 
College, 
Sacramento 

LIMITED INVITE 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 
 

Thu, May 10 CAL League 
Championships 

El Camino HS, 
Sacramento 

ALL ATHLETES 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 
 

Wed, May 16 Sac Joaquin 
Section DII-III 
Prelims 

Bella Vista HS, 
Fair Oaks 

QUALIFIED  3:00 PM 4:00 PM 
 

Fri, May 18 Sac Joaquin 
Section DII-III 
Prelims & Finals 
(May 16 & 18) 

Bella Vista HS, 
Fair Oaks 

QUALIFIED 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 
 

Fri, May 25 Sac Joaquin 
Section Masters 
Prelims & Finals 
(May24 & 25) 

Elk Grove HS, 
Elk Grove 

QUALIFIED 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 
 

Fri, Jun 1 CIF State 
Championship 
Prelims 

Buchanan HS, 
Clovis 

QUALIFIED 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 
 

Visit https://www.athletic.net/ for meet results. 

 

 Meet type indicates which athletes can expect to be entered into meet 
o All Athletes – all team members will be entered in an event for these meets. 
o Invitational – Indicates a meet in which some athletes will participate based on the 

guidelines set by the meet organizer.  Some of these meets are event specific such as a 
distance meet or a relay meet. 

o Limited Invite – indicates a meet in which very few athletes will be entered.  These 
meets have a time or distance requirement which only a select number of athletes will 
be entered. 

o Qualified – These meets are for athletes which qualify at our CAL League Championships 
and progress to the State Sectional and Championship meets. 

 

If you can not make a meet it is imperative that you let your coach know as soon 
as possible as entries have to be submitted and finalized with the meet 

organizer well ahead of the meet date 


